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Product sheet

MALLIA SENSES LEGRAND

Mallia Senses 2 gang single loudspeaker socket outlet
REF. 281032MW | EAN. 3414972078504

v No price to display
| ‘%&'. @?‘ > Visit e-catalogue

Product charateristics

. .
Equipped of 2 x 2 terminals (red & black colors) The prOdUCt s benefits
e MALLIA SENSES is sold as a complete set under one cat —

number Installation
e Screw type terminals for a secured & enhanced contacts
« Matt white finish e Quick and Easy plate clipping system
Recommendations / Restrictions Usage

o Allows to connect HI-FI sound system to listen to
music a/ several room(s)

¢ Recommended inside use only

Advantages

o Easy wires connection
e Technicity and Robustness of the support frame
e Thin and modern design for a perfect decoration

integration
Technical characteristics

Assembly arrangement  Basic element with full cover plate Type of fastening Mounting with screw
Utilization Loudspeaker connection Number of modules (module system) 2

Support ring No With buses/couplings No

With dust cover No With strain relief No

With hinged lid No Shielded buses No

Outlet direction Inclined Shielded housing No

Imprintable label Without indication field Luster terminal No

With imprint No With lighting No


https://www.legrand.com.lb/en/catalog/products/mallia-senses-2-gang-single-loudspeaker-socket-outlet-281032mw
https://www.legrand.com.lb/en/catalog/products/mallia-senses-2-gang-single-loudspeaker-socket-outlet-281032mw
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Mounting method
Material

Material quality
Halogen free
Antimicrobial treatment
Surface finishing
Colour

RAL-number (similar)

Transparent

Documentation

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION

E  F03238EN-00.pdf | PDF (0.47Mo)

Flush-mounted
Plastic
Thermoplastic
Yes

No

Matt

White

9003

No

Suitable for degree of protection (IP)
Degree of impact strength (IK)
Device width

Device height

Device depth

Min. depth of built-in installation box
Built-in depth

Operating / setting temperature

Storage temperature
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IP20

IK04

86 mm

86 mm

37.5 mm

30 mm

13.8 mm

-5-50 °C

-10-70 °C


https://assets.legrand.com/pim/NP-FT-GT/F03238EN-00.pdf

