## **Product sheet**



#### MALLIA SENSES LEGRAND

Mallia Senses 2 gang single loudspeaker socket outlet REF. 281032MW | EAN. 3414972078504

## No price to display

> Visit e-catalogue

#### **Product charateristics**

- Equipped of 2 x 2 terminals (red & black colors)
- MALLIA SENSES is sold as a complete set under one cat number
- Screw type terminals for a secured & enhanced contacts
- Matt white finish

#### **Recommendations / Restrictions**

Recommended inside use only

### The product's benefits

#### Installation

Quick and Easy plate clipping system

#### Usage

 Allows to connect HI-FI sound system to listen to music a/ several room(s)

#### Advantages

- Easy wires connection
- Technicity and Robustness of the support frame
- Thin and modern design for a perfect decoration integration

## **Technical characteristics**

Assembly arrangement	Basic element with full cover plate	Type of fastening	Mounting with screw
Utilization	Loudspeaker connection	Number of modules (module system)	2
Support ring	No	With buses/couplings	No
With dust cover	No	With strain relief	No
With hinged lid	No	Shielded buses	No
Outlet direction	Inclined	Shielded housing	No
Imprintable label	Without indication field	Luster terminal	No
With imprint	No	With lighting	No

# L7 legrand®

Mounting method	Flush-mounted	Suitable for degree of protection (IP)	IP20
Material	Plastic	Degree of impact strength (IK)	IK04
Material quality	Thermoplastic	Device width	86 mm
Halogen free	Yes	Device height	86 mm
Antimicrobial treatment	No	Device depth	37.5 mm
Surface finishing	Matt	Min. depth of built-in installation box	30 mm
Colour	White	Built-in depth	13.8 mm
RAL-number (similar)	9003	Operating / setting temperature	-5-50 °C
Transparent	No	Storage temperature	-10-70 °C

## Documentation

### **TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION**

**F03238EN-00.pdf** | PDF (0.47Mo)